



International Tribunal for the Prosecution of Persons Responsible for Serious Violations of International Humanitarian Law Committed in the Territory of the Former Yugoslavia since 1991

Case No.: IT-00-39-T

Date: 25 February 2005

Original: French
English

IN TRIAL CHAMBER I

Before: Judge Alphons Orie, Presiding
Judge Joaquín Martín Canivell
Judge Claude Hanoteau

Registrar: Mr. Hans Holthuis

Order of: 25 February 2005

PROSECUTOR

v.

MOMČILO KRAJIŠNIK

**CERTIFICATION BY JUDGE HANOTEAU OF HIS FAMILIARITY
WITH THE RECORD OF THE PROCEEDINGS**

Office of the Prosecutor:

Mr. Mark Harmon

Counsel for the Defence:

Mr. Nicholas Stewart, QC

